
Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
6. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 16

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1T THR Hesa Hickory Cat Caden Allen 218.50 Blue R. Allen

1T ISR Wyn In Rome Lori Conrow 218.50 Lori Conrow

3 Play On Blind Sided Justine Munns 217.50 Justine Munns

4T Aces N Eights Kaylynn Sheldon 214.50 Hard2Handle Ranch

4T Reyzin More Pennys Pam A. Myers 214.50 Pam A. Myers

6 Hesa Smoky Boon Ruth Jackson 213.50 Ruth Jackson

7 No Time For Tag Elizabeth G. Kania 209.50 Kandu Ranch

8 HX Dogg Fyght Karlee Vandersnick 209.00 Russ Vandersnick

9 Rips Got Spark Benita M. Lee 205.00 Benita M. Lee

10 Sliding Above Parr Marisa Julian 203.00 Patty Julian

11 One Slic Hick Bret J. Paulick 201.50 Bret &/Or Amie Paulick

12 A Little Heavy Metal Leah McKinnies 194.50 Leah McKinnies

13T Cee U Next Time Mya Kraft 191.50 Mya Kraft

13T Redeemed N Starlight Kristy Eggebrecht 191.50 Kristy Renee Young

15 Lil Miss Scooter Kat Edward Walsh 186.50 Edward Walsh

16 Irish Me Luck Carrie A. Whisler 184.50 Carrie A. Whisler



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
7. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 15

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1T THR Hesa Hickory Cat Caden Allen 218.50 Blue R. Allen

1T ISR Wyn In Rome Lori Conrow 218.50 Lori Conrow

3 Play On Blind Sided Justine Munns 217.50 Justine Munns

4 Aces N Eights Kaylynn Sheldon 214.50 Hard2Handle Ranch

5 Hesa Smoky Boon Ruth Jackson 213.50 Ruth Jackson

6 No Time For Tag Elizabeth G. Kania 209.50 Kandu Ranch

7 HX Dogg Fyght Karlee Vandersnick 209.00 Russ Vandersnick

8 Rips Got Spark Benita M. Lee 205.00 Benita M. Lee

9 Sliding Above Parr Marisa Julian 203.00 Patty Julian

10 One Slic Hick Bret J. Paulick 201.50 Bret &/Or Amie Paulick

11 A Little Heavy Metal Leah McKinnies 194.50 Leah McKinnies

12T Cee U Next Time Mya Kraft 191.50 Mya Kraft

12T Redeemed N Starlight Kristy Eggebrecht 191.50 Kristy Renee Young

14 Lil Miss Scooter Kat Edward Walsh 186.50 Edward Walsh

15 Irish Me Luck Carrie A. Whisler 184.50 Carrie A. Whisler



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
8. NRCHA LNPSB: Limited Non Pro Snaffle Bit Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 13

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1T THR Hesa Hickory Cat Caden Allen 218.50 Blue R. Allen

1T ISR Wyn In Rome Lori Conrow 218.50 Lori Conrow

3 Play On Blind Sided Justine Munns 217.50 Justine Munns

4 Aces N Eights Kaylynn Sheldon 214.50 Hard2Handle Ranch

5 Hesa Smoky Boon Ruth Jackson 213.50 Ruth Jackson

6 HX Dogg Fyght Karlee Vandersnick 209.00 Russ Vandersnick

7 Rips Got Spark Benita M. Lee 205.00 Benita M. Lee

8 Sliding Above Parr Marisa Julian 203.00 Patty Julian

9 A Little Heavy Metal Leah McKinnies 194.50 Leah McKinnies

10T Cee U Next Time Mya Kraft 191.50 Mya Kraft

10T Redeemed N Starlight Kristy Eggebrecht 191.50 Kristy Renee Young

12 Lil Miss Scooter Kat Edward Walsh 186.50 Edward Walsh

13 Irish Me Luck Carrie A. Whisler 184.50 Carrie A. Whisler



Show #102625: IRCHA Fall Futurity (10/26/2025-11/2/2025)
9. NRCHA L1NPF: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 8

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Aces N Eights Kaylynn Sheldon 214.50 Hard2Handle Ranch

2 Trumps Talken Kaley E Cope 212.50 Kaley E Cope

3 This Sullys Smart Nicole M. Ditmars 211.50 Nicole M. Ditmars

4 HX Dogg Fyght Karlee Vandersnick 209.00 Russ Vandersnick

5 Sliding Above Parr Marisa Julian 203.00 Patty Julian

6 A Little Heavy Metal Leah McKinnies 194.50 Leah McKinnies

7 Redeemed N Starlight Kristy Eggebrecht 191.50 Kristy Renee Young

8 Makin It Reynn Natasha Tienhaara 190.50 Natasha & Chancy Tienhaara


